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The following is the NHL Network's U.S. 2009-10 Live NHL regular-season schedule, as

released by the National Hockey League

| Day | |Date | |Away | |[Home | |[Time (ET) |
Fri. Oct. 2 NY Rangers Pittsburgh 7:30 p.m.
Sat. Oct. 3 Chicago Florida Noon
Sat. Oct. 3 St. Louis Detroit 3 p.m.
Sat. Oct. 3 Toronto Washington 7 p.m.
Sat. Oct. 3 Calgary Edmonton 10 p.m.
Wed. Oct. 7 Phoenix Pittsburgh 7:30 p.m.
Thurs. Oct. 8 Chicago Detroit 7:30 p.m.
Sat. Oct. 10 Pittsburgh Toronto 7 p.m.
Wed. Oct. 14 Pittsburgh Carolina 7 p.m.
Thurs. Oct. 15 San Jose Washington 7 p.m.
Sat. Oct. 17 NY Rangers Toronto 7 p.m.
Wed. Oct. 21 Vancouver Chicago 8:30 p.m.
Thurs. Oct. 22 Boston Philadelphia 7 p.m.
Sat. Oct. 24 NY Rangers Montreal 7 p.m.
Wed. Oct. 28 Los Angeles San Jose 10:30 p.m.
Thurs. Oct. 29 Washington Atlanta 7 p.m.
Sat. Oct. 31 Toronto Montreal 7 p.m.
Wed. Nov. 4 San Jose Columbus 7 p.m.
Thurs. Nov. 5 Nashville Anaheim 10 p.m.
Sat. Nov. 7 Detroit Toronto 7 p.m.
Wed. Nov. 11 NY Islanders | [Washington 7 p.m.
Thurs. Nov. 12 New Jersey Pittsburgh 7:30 p.m.
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Sat. Nov. 14 Calgary Toronto 7 p.m.
Wed. Nov. 18 Dallas Detroit 7:30 p.m.
Fri. Nov. 20 Philadelphia San Jose 10 p.m.
Sat. Nov. 21 Washington Toronto 7 p.m.
Sat. Nov. 28 Washington Montreal 7 p.m.
Wed. Dec. 2 Vancouver New Jersey 7 p.m.

Source: National Hockey League
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Brown's full bio is here.
He looks forward to your comments via email and can be
contacted through the Business of Sports Network
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